Linear Taper, Wirewound & Cermet Potentiometers
53
Pa
ss
ive
s
DEDETAILSAILS
ON ON PAGE GE

140514 PW5B100R 100 $2.75 $2.49 $2.25 $1.75
DWeb Code: NBQ
DWeb Code: WAR
Bourns® 2-Watt 10-Turn
Wirewound (±5%)
• Insulation resis.: (500VDC)
1000MΩ min.
• Absolute min. resis.:
1Ω or 0.1% maximum
• Operating temp. range: +1°C to +125°C
3540S-1 Series: 2W @ 70˚C; metal
3590S-1 Series: 2W @ 40˚C; plastic
3540S-1 Series: 2W @ 40˚C; metal
Part No. Mfr. Part No. Ohms 1 10 50
183548 3540S-1-502LR 5k .... $16.95 $15.49 $13.95
855818 3590S-2-502LR 5k ........ 9.95 8.95 8.25
183521 3540S-1-103 10k .... 14.49 12.95 11.49
771121 3590S-1-103LR 10k ...... 9.95 8.95 8.25
771155 3590S-2-103LR 10k ...... 9.95 8.95 8.25
771139 3590S-1-104LR 100k .. 12.95 11.75 10.75
183548
855818
DWeb Code: JBE
1/2-Watt 24mm Linear Taper

263822 RV24A01F-10-15R1-B100KR 0.335" 100k
263848 RV24A01F-10-15R1-B55R 0.335" 500k
Qty. 1 10 100 500
Price $1.95 $1.75 $1.49 $1.35
DWeb Code: KBR
263759
123960
3006P Series Value Equivalents
• Low PC board profile
• Temp. range: -55°C to 125°C
• Absolute min. resis.: 1% or 2Ω
• Contact resis.: 1% or 1Ω max.
• Power rating:
0.75W @ 70˚C (400V max.)
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Ohms
241235 3006P-101R 100
241242 3006P-201 200
41937 3006P-501 500
241252 3006P-501R 500
241269 3006P-102+ 1k
41865 3006P-202 2k
241278 3006P-202R 2k
41890 3006P-502 5k
241286 3006P-502R 5k
41822 3006P-103 10k
241294 3006P-103R 10k
41873 3006P-203 20k
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Ohms
241307 3006P-203R 20k
241314 3006P-253+ 25k
41911 3006P-503 50k
241323 3006P-503R 50k
41849 3006P-104 100k
241332 3006P-104R 100k
63001 3006P-204 200k
241350 3006P-204R 200k
41953 3006P-504 500k
41806 3006P-105 1M
241374 3006P-105R 1M
Cross Ref. Chart
Qty. 1 10 100 500
Price $1.49 $1.29 $1.09 $.95
3/4-Watt, 3/4" Rectangular,

854330
1/2-Watt, 1/4" Round, Cermet
Potentiometers (±10%)
3329P Series Value Equivalents
• Sealed to withstand wave soldering
and immersion cleaning process
• Terminals: solderable pins
• TO-5 grid
• Top adjustment
• Extended temp. range:
-55˚C to +150˚C    DWeb Code: JDG
Cross Ref. Chart
Qty. 1 10 100 500
Price $1.75 $1.49 $1.25 $.99
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Ohms
254465 3329P-101 100
254473 3329P-201 200
95441 3329P-102 1k
95450 3329P-502 5k
96719 3329P-103 10k
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Ohms
254538 3329P-203R 20k
95484 3329P-104 100k
254570 3329P-204 200k
254597 3329P-105R 1M
Equivalent to:
Beckman 82M
Bourns 3329P
Mepcopal 8050

1/4-Watt Miniature Linear (±20%)
X201 (19/32") Vertical Mount
• 15mm thick   • Volt. rating: 350VDC
• Power rating: below 5kΩ – 1/4 watt
@ 40˚C; 5kΩ & above – 1/4 watt @ 55˚C
• Total rotation: 260˚ ±5˚
Equivalent to:
CTS  X201R
Bourns 3355X
PIHER PT15
Cross Ref. Chart
Qty. 1 10 100 500
Price $.55 $.45 $.39 $.35
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Ohms
94693 X201R1KR 1k
35503 X201R252BR 2.5k
94706 X201R5KR 5k
Part No. Cross Ref. No. Ohms
94714 X201R10KR 10k
94722 X201R50KR 50k
94731 X201R100KR 100k
Bourns® 1/4-Watt, 4mm Square
SMD, Trim Potentiometers (±10%)
3314 Series Top Adjustment
• Adjustment angle: 210˚